

Contracts Effective 1st Quarter 2018

Quarter	Total Net Receipts
2017 - 3rd Quarter	\$1,053,655,205
2017 - 2nd Quarter	\$1,197,437,457
2016 - 3rd Quarter	\$1,008,387,626
2016 - 2nd Quarter	\$1,173,850,188